Bus

Rail Icl

Direction
Aarhus H — CPH Lufthavn

8 stops

Open route schedule

Aarhus H

Skanderborg St.

Horsens St.

Vejle St.

Fredericia St.

Odense St.

Kgbenhavn H

CPH Lufthavn

shjerg

Route schedule
Aarhus H — CPH Lufthavn

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Aarhus H

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 3 hour 18 min

Thy

Aalborg

Randers

Danmark

Kaldins

Flensburg

Kiel

B Icl
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Direction
Padborg St. — Kebenhavn H

4 stops

Open route schedule

Padborg St.

Kolding St.

Odense St.

Kgbenhavn H

Route schedule
Padborg St. — Kgbenhavn H

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Padborg St.
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 2 hour 34 min

12:04

12:04

12:04

12:04

12:04


https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-Icl-499998589-3944386768

Direction
Odense St. — Aarhus H

7 stops

Open route schedule

Odense St.

Middelfart St.

Fredericia St.

Vejle St.

Horsens St.

Skanderborg St.

Aarhus H

Route schedule
Odense St. — Aarhus H

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Odense St.
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 39 min

05:01-05:03

05:01-05:03

05:03

05:03

05:03
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Direction Route schedule

Randers St. — Aalborg Lufthavn St. Randers St. — Aalborg Lufthavn St.
6 stops Monday 06:15-17:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:15-17:15
Randers St.

Wednesday 06:15-17:15
Hobro St.

Thursday 06:15-17:15
Aalborg St.

Friday 06:15-17:15
Aalborg Vestby St.
Lindholm St. Saturday 09:15-16:15
Aalborg Lufthavn St. Sunday -

Route info

Direction: Randers St.
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-Icl-499998589-3944386768

Direction
CPH Lufthavn — Aarhus H

8 stops

Open route schedule

CPH Lufthavn

Kgbenhavn H

Odense St.

Fredericia St.

Vejle St.

Horsens St.

Skanderborg St.

Aarhus H

Route schedule
CPH Lufthavn — Aarhus H

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: CPH Lufthavn
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 3 hour 16 min

06:03-20:26

06:03-20:26

06:03-20:26

06:03-20:26

06:03-20:26

06:26-20:26

06:26-20:26
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Direction
Senderborg St. — Fredericia St.

10 stops

Open route schedule

Senderborg St.

Grasten St.

Kliplev St.

Tinglev St.

Radekro St.

Vojens St.

Vamdrup St.

Lunderskov St.

Kolding St.

Fredericia St.

Route schedule
Senderborg St. — Fredericia St.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sgnderborg St.
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 33 min

04:44-18:44

04:44-18:44

04:44-18:44

04:44-18:44

04:44-18:44

06:44-18:44

06:44-18:44
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Direction
Aarhus H — Aalborg St.

6 stops

Open route schedule

Aarhus H

Hinnerup St.

Randers St.

Hobro St.

Arden St.

Aalborg St.

Route schedule
Aarhus H — Aalborg St.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aarhus H
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

05:49-06:49

05:49-06:49

05:49-06:49

05:49-06:49

05:49-06:49


https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-Icl-499998589-3944386768

Direction
Aarhus H — Aalborg St.

7 stops

Open route schedule

Aarhus H

Hinnerup St.

Hadsten St.

Langa St.

Randers St.

Hobro St.

Aalborg St.

Route schedule
Aarhus H — Aalborg St.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aarhus H
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

07:49-20:49

07:49-20:49

07:49-20:49

07:49-20:49

07:49-20:49

08:49-20:49

09:15-20:49
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Direction
Aalborg St. — Aarhus H

7 stops

Open route schedule

Aalborg St.

Hobro St.

Randers St.

Langa St.

Hadsten St.

Hinnerup St.

Aarhus H

Route schedule
Aalborg St. — Aarhus H

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aalborg St.
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min

04:38-20:03

04:38-20:03

04:38-20:03

04:38-20:03

04:38-20:03

06:50-20:03

06:50-20:03
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Direction
Aalborg Lufthavn St. — Randers St.

6 stops

Open route schedule

Aalborg Lufthavn St.

Lindholm St.

Aalborg Vestby St.

Aalborg St.

Hobro St.

Randers St.

Route schedule
Aalborg Lufthavn St. — Randers St.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aalborg Lufthavn St.
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

06:46-18:46

06:46-18:46

06:46-18:46

06:46-18:46

06:46-18:46

10:46-17:46
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Direction
Kgbenhavn H — Padborg St.

4 stops

Open route schedule

Kgbenhavn H

Odense St.

Kolding St.

Padborg St.

Route schedule
Kgbenhavn H — Padborg St.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kgbenhavn H
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 2 hour 32 min

09:22

09:22

09:22

09:22

09:22


https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-Icl-499998589-3944386768

Direction
Odense St. — Kgbenhavn H

4 stops

Open route schedule

Odense St.

Nyborg St.

Slagelse St.

Kgbenhavn H

Route schedule
Odense St. — Kgbenhavn H

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Odense St.
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

06:19

06:19

06:19

06:19

06:19
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Direction
Struer St. — Fredericia St.

14 stops

Open route schedule

Struer St.

Hjerm St.

Holstebro St.

Aulum St.

Vildbjerg St.

Gadstrup St.

Herning St.

Brande St.

Thyregod St.

Give St.

Jelling St.

Vejle Sygehus St.

Vejle St.

Fredericia St.

Route schedule
Struer St. — Fredericia St.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Struer St.
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 10 min

07:02-17:05

07:02-17:05

07:02-17:05

07:02-17:05

07:02-22:06

07:04-22:06

07:04-22:06
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Direction
Langa St. — Aalborg St.

5 stops

Open route schedule

Langa St.

Randers St.

Hobro St.

Skerping St.

Aalborg St.

Route schedule
Langa St. — Aalborg St.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Langa St.
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

21:39

21:39

21:39

21:39

21:39

21:39

21:39
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Direction

Fredericia St. — Struer St.

14 stops

Open route schedule

Fredericia St.

Vejle St.

Vejle Sygehus St.

Jelling St.

Give St.

Thyregod St.

Brande St.

Herning St.

Gadstrup St.

Vildbjerg St.

Aulum St.

Holstebro St.

Hjerm St.

Struer St.

Route schedule
Fredericia St. — Struer St.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Fredericia St.
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 5 min

08:43-18:43

08:43-18:43

08:43-18:43

08:43-18:43

08:43-18:43

07:58-21:16

07:58-21:16
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Direction Route schedule

Fredericia St. — Senderborg St. Fredericia St. — Senderborg St.
10 stops Monday 05:41-21:41
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:41-21:41
Fredericia St.

Wednesday 05:41-21:41
Kolding St.

Thursday 05:41-21:41
Lunderskov St.

Friday 05:41-21:41
Vamdrup St.
Vojens St. Saturday 09:41-21:41
Radekro St. Sunday 09:41-21:41
Tinglev St.

Route info
Kliplev St. Direction: Fredericia St.

Stops: 10

Grasten St.
Trip Duration: 1 hour 31 min

Senderborg St.

Icl Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Aalborg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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